TECHNICAL DATASHEET
3053-300         Non-Locking           300 mm              125 kg
3053-300-L         Locking             300 mm              125 kg
3053-350         Non-Locking           350 mm              125 kg
3053-350-L         Locking             350 mm              125 kg
3053-400         Non-Locking           400 mm              125 kg
3053-400-L         Locking             400 mm              125 kg
3053-450         Non-Locking           450 mm              125 kg
3053-450-L         Locking             450 mm              125 kg
3053-500         Non-Locking           500 mm              125 kg
3053-500-L         Locking             500 mm              125 kg
3053-550         Non-Locking           550 mm              125 kg
3053-550-L         Locking             550 mm              125 kg
3053-600         Non-Locking           600 mm              125 kg
3053-600-L         Locking             600 mm              125 kg
3053-650         Non-Locking           650 mm              125 kg
3053-650-L         Locking             650 mm              125 kg
Part Number        Locking / Non-Locking        Closed Length (Ex Lock Tab)       Load Rating
MEDIUM-DUTY DRAWER SLIDES
125kg Load Rated
Locking & Non-Locking Varieties

•  Height:  53mm
•  Width:  18.7mm
•  Material:  Cold rolled steel, clear zinc
Remarks
•  Please note:  Does not come with fixing hardware
•  Lever disconnect:  When disconnecting, the levers move in opposite directions to release
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2604
MEDIUM-DUTY DRAWER SLIDES
125kg Load Rated
Locking & Non-Locking Varieties
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2604
3053-700         Non-Locking           700 mm              125 kg
3053-700-L         Locking             700 mm              125 kg
3053-800         Non-Locking           800 mm              125 kg
3053-800-L         Locking             800 mm              125 kg
3053-900         Non-Locking           900 mm              125 kg
3053-900-L         Locking             900 mm              125 kg
3053-1000         Non-Locking           1000 mm             125 kg
3053-1000-L        Locking             1000 mm             125 kg
Part Number        Locking / Non-Locking        Closed Length (Ex Lock Tab)       Load Rating
5.2
 0.60
 8.6